
Affordable Housing Finance ahfmediakit.com housingfinance.com Rob Britt rbritt@hanleywood.com

Apartment Finance Today aftmediakit.com housingfinance.com Rob Britt rbritt@hanleywood.com

Aquatics International aquaticsintl.com Dick Coleman dcoleman@hanleywood.com

Architect

Product Spec Guide

architectmediakit.com 
productspecguidemediakit.com

architectmagazine.com Russ Ellis rellis@hanleywood.com

Architectural Lighting archlightingmediakit.com archlighting.com Russ Ellis rellis@hanleywood.com

Big Builder bigbuildermediakit.com bigbuilderonline.com Jeff Calore jcalore@hanleywood.com

Builder buildermediakit.com builderonline.com Jeff Calore jcalore@hanleywood.com

Building Products

ebuild
buildingproductsmediakit.com
ebuildmediakit.com

ebuild.com Michael Boyle mboyle@hanleywood.com

Coastal Contractor coastalcontractor.net Mark Taussig mtaussig@hanleywood.com

Concrete Construction

Residential Concrete
hanleywoodcommercialnetwork.com concreteconstruction.net Greg Cooke gcooke@hanleywood.com

Concrete & Masonry Construction  
Products  |  Concrete Surfaces

hanleywoodcommercialnetwork.com concreteconstruction.net Greg Cooke gcooke@hanleywood.com

The Concrete Producer hanleywoodcommercialnetwork.com theconcreteproducer.com Vaughn Rockhold vrockhold@hanleywood.com 

Custom Home

Custom Home Outdoors

customhomemediakit.com 
customhomeoutdoorsmediakit.com

customhomeonline.com Michael Boyle mboyle@hanleywood.com

Developer developermediakit.com developeronline.com Rob Britt rbritt@hanleywood.com

Digital Home – web only digitalhomemediakit.com digitalhomeonline.com Jonathan Yoffie jyoffie@hanleywood.com

EcoHome ecohomemediakit.com ecohomemagazine.com Mark Taussig mtaussig@hanleywood.com

eco-structure ecostructuremediakit.com eco-structure.com John Riester jriester@hanleywood.com

Journal of Light Construction jlcmediakit.com jlconline.com Ron Spink rspink@hanleywood.com

Masonry Construction hanleywoodcommercialnetwork.com masonryconstruction.com Greg Cooke gcooke@hanleywood.com

metalmag metalmagmediakit.com metalmag.com John Riester jriester@hanleywood.com

Multifamily Executive mfemediakit.com multifamilyexecutive.com Rob Britt rbritt@hanleywood.com

Pool & Spa News poolspanews.com Dick Coleman dcoleman@hanleywood.com

Pro AV proavmediakit.com proavmagazine.com Jonathan Yoffie jyoffie@hanleywood.com

Professional Deck Builder deckmagazine.com Mark Taussig mtaussig@hanleywood.com

ProSales prosalesmediakit.com prosalesonline.com Mark Taussig mtaussig@hanleywood.com

Public Works publicworksmediakit.com pwmag.com Vaughn Rockhold vrockhold@hanleywood.com

Remodeling remodelingmediakit.com remodelingmag.com Ron Spink rspink@hanleywood.com

Replacement Contractor replacementcontractormediakit.com replacementcontractoronline.com Ron Spink rspink@hanleywood.com

residential architect residentialarchitectmediakit.com residentialarchitect.com Michael Boyle mboyle@hanleywood.com

Tools of the Trade toolsofthetrademediakit.com toolsofthetrade.net Ron Spink rspink@hanleywood.com

Hanley Wood Business Media

Consumer consumermediakit.com hanleywoodconsumermedia.com Bethany Kazaba bkazaba@hanleywood.com

Inside Sales hanleywoodopportunities.com Janet Allen jallen@hanleywood.com

Hanley Wood Business Media hanleywoodbusinessmedia.com Peter Goldstone pgoldstone@hanleywood.com

Brand Media Kit Web site Contact Email
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